65195

61099090 PCS  7.00  882.75 176.55

5
 15  175.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 75207 61099090 PCS  7.00  936.25 187.25

6
 16  284.00 5SHIRT CO2 84335 620520 PCS  7.00  1823.28 303.88

6
 17  265.00 5SHIRT CO2 65313 620520 PCS  7.00  1701.30 283.55

25849.00

Total : 
RS. TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED 

FORTY-NINE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

1230.93

174.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.